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VEN0000016 VEMM832018 TITO LIVIO A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000018 VEMM87101V MALCONTENTA A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000019 VEMM85201D G.GALILEI A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM853019 G.PASCOLI A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM855011 ALDO  CAPPON A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000016 VEMM804014 GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 7 1 4 3

VEN0000016 VEMM80501X SC. SEC. 1 GR. "G. MARCONI" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 9 0 6 3

VEN0000016 VEMM80601Q E. MATTEI  (IST. COMPRENSIVO) A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 8 0 7 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81501E MICHELANGELO A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 11 0 8 3

VEN0000016 VEMM817016 G. MAZZINI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 6 0 5 1

VEN0000016 VEMM818012 RUFINO TURRANIO A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 8 0 7 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81901T ENRICO FERMI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 6 0 4 2

VEN0000016 VEMM826011 ENRICO TOTI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 7 0 4 3

VEN0000016 VEMM82801L SCHIAVINATO A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 9 0 7 2

VEN0000016 VEMM86301X GIUSEPPE TONIOLO A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 10 0 9 1

VEN0000017 VECT702008 CTP MARGHERA A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR XJ 2 0 0 2

VEN0000017 VECT70700B CTP SAN DONA A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR XJ 2 0 0 2

VEN0000017 VEMM82301D G.F.MALIPIERO A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 10 0 8 2

VEN0000018 VEMM80701G D. ALIGHIERI (IST. COMPRENSIVO) A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 7 0 4 3

VEN0000018 VEMM82101T F. E P. CORDENONS A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 11 0 10 1

VEN0000018 VEMM83601G G. GALILEI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 9 0 6 3

VEN0000018 VEMM83701B G. MATTEOTTI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 10 0 9 1

VEN0000018 VEMM85601R LEONARDO  DA VINCI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 8 1 7 1

VEN0000018 VEMM85701L G.MAZZINI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 10 0 7 3

VEN0000018 VEMM87101V MALCONTENTA A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 8 1 7 1

VEN0000019 VEMM81601A A.M.DOGLIOTTI (AGGR.IST.COMPR.) A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 8 0 6 2

VEN0000019 VEMM820012 A. GRAMSCI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 9 0 5 4

VEN0000019 VEMM83001L GIOVANNI XXIII A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 7 0 6 1

VEN0000019 VEMM85101N SILVIO PELLICO A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 6 0 4 2

VEN0000019 VEMM85201D G.GALILEI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 5 0 4 1

VEN0000019 VEMM853019 G.PASCOLI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 6 0 5 1

VEN0000019 VEMM855011 ALDO  CAPPON A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 9 0 6 3

VEN0000019 VEMM86401Q G. BALDAN A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 9 0 8 1

VEN0000019 VEMM86501G GALILEO GALILEI A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 12 0 11 1

VEN0000019 VEMM86901V FRANCESCO PETRARCA A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NN 11 1 9 2

VEN0000016 VEMM804014 GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 0 1 3

VEN0000016 VEMM80501X SC. SEC. 1 GR. "G. MARCONI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 0 4 1

VEN0000016 VEMM80601Q E. MATTEI  (IST. COMPRENSIVO) A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 0 3 2

VEN0000016 VEMM81501E MICHELANGELO A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 0 5 2

VEN0000016 VEMM817016 G. MAZZINI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 0 2 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81901T ENRICO FERMI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 0 2 1

VEN0000016 VEMM824019 R. ONOR A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 0 4 2

VEN0000016 VEMM825015 IPPOLITO NIEVO A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 0 4 4
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VEN0000016 VEMM826011 ENRICO TOTI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 0 4 1

VEN0000016 VEMM82801L SCHIAVINATO A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 0 3 2

VEN0000016 VEMM82901C L. DA VINCI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 0 1 3

VEN0000016 VEMM832018 TITO LIVIO A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 0 4 2

VEN0000016 VEMM85801C "GIOVANNI PASCOLI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 0 5 1

VEN0000017 VECT70400X CTP DI SPINEA A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               XJ 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VECT70500Q CTP DI DOLO A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               XJ 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VECT70700B CTP SAN DONA A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               XJ 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM81001B A.GRAMSCI (IST.COMPRENSIVO) A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 0 3 1

VEN0000017 VEMM81401P B. E A. VIVARINI - AGGR. I.C. A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000017 VEMM82201N RONCALLI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 0 1 2

VEN0000017 VEMM82301D G.F.MALIPIERO A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 0 4 2

VEN0000017 VEMM82701R ENRICO FERMI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 0 4 1

VEN0000017 VEMM840017 PISANI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 0 3 5

VEN0000017 VEMM84401E SILVIO TRENTIN A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 1 1 2

VEN0000017 VEMM87301E G.DI VITTORIO A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 0 3 1

VEN0000018 VEMM82101T F. E P. CORDENONS A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 1 4 2

VEN0000018 VEMM83601G G. GALILEI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 1 3 2

VEN0000018 VEMM83701B G. MATTEOTTI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 0 5 1

VEN0000018 VEMM838017 M. BUONARROTI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 0 2 2

VEN0000018 VEMM84501A DON MILANI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 0 4 1

VEN0000018 VEMM86001C G.UNGARETTI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 0 3 2

VEN0000018 VEMM870013 LUIGI  EINAUDI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 1 3 1

VEN0000018 VEMM87101V MALCONTENTA A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 0 3 3

VEN0000018 VEMM87201P CAIO GIULIO  CESARE A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 1 2 3

VEN0000019 VEMM80801B DIEGO VALERI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 0 2 2

VEN0000019 VEMM81601A A.M.DOGLIOTTI (AGGR.IST.COMPR.) A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 0 2 3

VEN0000019 VEMM820012 A. GRAMSCI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 1 1 4

VEN0000019 VEMM83001L GIOVANNI XXIII A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 0 2 2

VEN0000019 VEMM84901N NICOLO' DE'  CONTI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 0 3 1

VEN0000019 VEMM86501G GALILEO GALILEI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 0 3 4

VEN0000019 VEMM867017 PADRE REGINALDO GIULIANI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 0 1 6

VEN0000019 VEMM868013 GIACOMO  LEOPARDI A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 0 3 5

VEN0000019 VEMM86901V FRANCESCO PETRARCA A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 0 6 1

VEN0000016 VEMM825015 IPPOLITO NIEVO A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 3 0 1 2

VEN0000017 VEMM81001B A.GRAMSCI (IST.COMPRENSIVO) A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM82301D G.F.MALIPIERO A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000017 VEMM833014 VITTORE CARPACCIO A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000017 VEMM840017 PISANI A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000019 VEMM84901N NICOLO' DE'  CONTI A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000019 VEMM85201D G.GALILEI A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000016 VEMM811017 DON TONIATTI A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000016 VEMM825015 IPPOLITO NIEVO A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000017 VEMM82301D G.F.MALIPIERO A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 2 0 0 2

VEN0000017 VEMM833014 VITTORE CARPACCIO A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 1 0 0 1
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VEN0000018 VEMM86601B GIOVANNI  PASCOLI A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 3 0 2 1

VEN0000017 VECT703004 CTP MESTRE A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               XJ 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VECT70400X CTP DI SPINEA A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               XJ 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VECT70700B CTP SAN DONA A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               XJ 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM82301D G.F.MALIPIERO A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000017 VEMM82701R ENRICO FERMI A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 1 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM833014 VITTORE CARPACCIO A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM841013 MOROSINI A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000018 VEMM82101T F. E P. CORDENONS A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000018 VEMM847012 PIERO CALAMANDREI A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000018 VEMM85701L G.MAZZINI A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000019 VEMM81601A A.M.DOGLIOTTI (AGGR.IST.COMPR.) A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM820012 A. GRAMSCI A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM86401Q G. BALDAN A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 1 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM867017 PADRE REGINALDO GIULIANI A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 0 0 2

VEN0000019 VEMM868013 GIACOMO  LEOPARDI A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 1 1 1

VEN0000018 VEMM861018 GIAMBATTISTA  VICO AA56 ARPA                               NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VECT70400X CTP DI SPINEA AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         XJ 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VECT70700B CTP SAN DONA AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         XJ 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM840017 PISANI AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 1 3 1

VEN0000018 VEMM83601G G. GALILEI AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 1 2 1

VEN0000018 VEMM870013 LUIGI  EINAUDI AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 0 2 1

VEN0000019 VEMM868013 GIACOMO  LEOPARDI AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 0 4 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81501E MICHELANGELO AB56 CHITARRA                           NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM81001B A.GRAMSCI (IST.COMPRENSIVO) AB56 CHITARRA                           NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM820012 A. GRAMSCI AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM867017 PADRE REGINALDO GIULIANI AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 1 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM868013 GIACOMO  LEOPARDI AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM86901V FRANCESCO PETRARCA AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM85101N SILVIO PELLICO AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81501E MICHELANGELO AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 0 2 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81901T ENRICO FERMI AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000016 VEMM825015 IPPOLITO NIEVO AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 0 0 2

VEN0000016 VEMM85801C "GIOVANNI PASCOLI" AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM833014 VITTORE CARPACCIO AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000018 VEMM861018 GIAMBATTISTA  VICO AF56 FISARMONICA                        NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81501E MICHELANGELO AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000016 VEMM832018 TITO LIVIO AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        NN 1 0 0 1
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VEN0000017 VEMM840017 PISANI AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000018 VEMM87101V MALCONTENTA AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81501E MICHELANGELO AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM820012 A. GRAMSCI AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 2 0 1 1

VEN0000018 VEMM87101V MALCONTENTA AK56 SAXOFONO                           NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000018 VEMM85601R LEONARDO  DA VINCI AM56 VIOLINO                            NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000019 VEMM86901V FRANCESCO PETRARCA AM56 VIOLINO                            NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000018 VEMM86601B GIOVANNI  PASCOLI AN56 VIOLONCELLO                        NN 1 0 0 1

VEN0000016 VEMM804014 GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 5 0 3 2

VEN0000016 VEMM80501X SC. SEC. 1 GR. "G. MARCONI" AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 8 0 1 7

VEN0000016 VEMM80601Q E. MATTEI  (IST. COMPRENSIVO) AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 1 0 0 1

VEN0000016 VEMM809017 IPPOLITO NIEVO (IST.COMPRENSIV) AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 6 0 3 3

VEN0000016 VEMM81501E MICHELANGELO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 0 7

VEN0000016 VEMM817016 G. MAZZINI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 2 0 1 1

VEN0000016 VEMM818012 RUFINO TURRANIO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 4 0 3 1

VEN0000016 VEMM81901T ENRICO FERMI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 3 0 1 2

VEN0000016 VEMM824019 R. ONOR AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 9 0 5 4

VEN0000016 VEMM825015 IPPOLITO NIEVO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 5 0 3 2

VEN0000016 VEMM826011 ENRICO TOTI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 8 0 3 5

VEN0000016 VEMM82801L SCHIAVINATO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 11 0 2 9

VEN0000016 VEMM82901C L. DA VINCI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 5 0 3 2

VEN0000016 VEMM85801C "GIOVANNI PASCOLI" AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 5 2

VEN0000016 VEMM859018 DARIO BERTOLINI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 5 2

VEN0000016 VEMM86301X GIUSEPPE TONIOLO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 8 0 1 7

VEN0000017 VEMM03600G MARCO FOSCARINI (ANN.CONVITTO) AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 1 0 0 1

VEN0000017 VEMM81001B A.GRAMSCI (IST.COMPRENSIVO) AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 3 0 2 1

VEN0000017 VEMM81401P B. E A. VIVARINI - AGGR. I.C. AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 2 0 0 2

VEN0000017 VEMM82301D G.F.MALIPIERO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 3 4

VEN0000017 VEMM82701R ENRICO FERMI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 8 0 2 6

VEN0000017 VEMM833014 VITTORE CARPACCIO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 5 0 2 3

VEN0000017 VEMM83401X GIUSEPPE VOLPI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 8 0 2 6

VEN0000017 VEMM840017 PISANI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 8 0 4 4

VEN0000017 VEMM84201V PAL. JAGHER I.SANSOVINO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 3 4

VEN0000017 VEMM87301E G.DI VITTORIO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 9 0 2 7

VEN0000017 VEMM875016 L.SPALLANZANI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 9 0 8 1

VEN0000018 VEMM80701G D. ALIGHIERI (IST. COMPRENSIVO) AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 3 0 2 1

VEN0000018 VEMM83501Q A. MARTINI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 3 0 1 2

VEN0000018 VEMM83601G G. GALILEI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 8 0 2 6

VEN0000018 VEMM83701B G. MATTEOTTI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 6 0 1 5

VEN0000018 VEMM838017 M. BUONARROTI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 4 0 3 1

VEN0000018 VEMM84501A DON MILANI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 6 1

VEN0000018 VEMM846016 SALVO D'ACQUISTO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 2 0 1 1
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VEN0000018 VEMM847012 PIERO CALAMANDREI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 3 4

VEN0000018 VEMM85601R LEONARDO  DA VINCI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 6 0 2 4

VEN0000018 VEMM86001C G.UNGARETTI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 6 0 4 2

VEN0000018 VEMM861018 GIAMBATTISTA  VICO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 3 0 2 1

VEN0000018 VEMM86601B GIOVANNI  PASCOLI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 4 0 1 3

VEN0000018 VEMM870013 LUIGI  EINAUDI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 11 0 4 7

VEN0000018 VEMM87101V MALCONTENTA AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 2 5

VEN0000018 VEMM87201P CAIO GIULIO  CESARE AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 4 3

VEN0000019 VEMM80801B DIEGO VALERI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 3 0 2 1

VEN0000019 VEMM81601A A.M.DOGLIOTTI (AGGR.IST.COMPR.) AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 5 0 1 4

VEN0000019 VEMM820012 A. GRAMSCI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 10 0 3 7

VEN0000019 VEMM83001L GIOVANNI XXIII AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 6 0 2 4

VEN0000019 VEMM84901N NICOLO' DE'  CONTI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 4 0 3 1

VEN0000019 VEMM85001T G.OLIVI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 6 0 2 4

VEN0000019 VEMM85101N SILVIO PELLICO AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 7 0 3 4

VEN0000019 VEMM85201D G.GALILEI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 5 0 1 4

VEN0000019 VEMM853019 G.PASCOLI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 4 0 2 2

VEN0000019 VEMM855011 ALDO  CAPPON AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 5 0 1 4

VEN0000019 VEMM86501G GALILEO GALILEI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 8 0 1 7

VEN0000019 VEMM868013 GIACOMO  LEOPARDI AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 5 0 4 1

VEN0000019 VEMM86901V FRANCESCO PETRARCA AD00 SOSTEGNO EH 4 0 3 1


